M - Male
F - Female
2
STEP 1 - Basic Series
STEP 2 -
DP Series Connector Variants
9, 15, 25, 29, 37, 50
STEP 3 - Connector Gender

Positronic
Industries, Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION – CODE NUMBERING SYSTEM
Specify Complete Connector By Following Steps 1 Through 9
Insert “0” When Step Is Not Used
4
N6T
1 3
DPA 25 F
5
25
6
F
7
N6T
8
X
9STEP
STEP 8 - Shell Options
0 - Zinc Plated, with Dichromate Seal.
X - Tin Plated.
Z   - Tin Plated and Dimpled -
male connector only
STEP 9 - Special Options
Consult Sales Department.
M - Male
F - Female
2
STEP 1 - Basic Series
STEP 2 - MDP Series
Connector Variants
9, 15, 25, 29, 37, 50
STEP 3 - Connector Gender
STEP 4 - Locking, Polarizing, Mounting
and Push-On Fastener Systems
0 - None.
R2 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to
Connector with 4-40 Threaded Fixed
Female Jackscrews with Cross Bar.
R6 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to
Connector with 0.120 [3.05] Ø Mounting
Hole with Cross Bar.
R7 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to
Connector with 4-40 Threads with Cross
Bar.
R8 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to
Connector with 4-40 Locknut with Cross
Bar.
N2 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to
Connector with 4-40 Threaded Fixed
Female Jackscrews with Cross Bar and
Push-on Fastener.
N6 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to
Connector with 0.120 [3.05] Ø Mounting
Hole with Cross Bar with Push-on
Fastener.
N7 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to
Connector with 4-40 Threads with Cross
Bar and with Push-on Fastener.
N8 - Bracket, Mounting, 90° Metal, Swaged to
Connector with 4-40 Locknut with Cross
Bar and with Push-on Fastener.
V3 - Lock Tab, connector front panel mount-
ed.
V5 - Lock Tab, connector rear panel mounted.
T - Fixed Female Jackscrews.
T2 - Fixed Female Jackscrews.
T6 - Fixed Male and Female Polarized
Jackscrews.
MDPA Series
MDPB Series
MDPC Series
Upper Connector Lower Connector